MAGNETON

ALTERNATOR 9515 633

IMPORTANT DIMENSIONS TO FIT ON ENGINE
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TECHNICAL DATA
Nominal voltage 28V Maximum speed 14 000min™
Rated current at 1 800min™ 15,5A Zero speed 1 450min™*
Rated current at 6 000min" 55A Weight 5,7kg
APPLICATIONS CROSS REFERENCES

Alternator with separate wrapped
CW fan and without pulley
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Pouziti alternatoru 9515 633
Applications of alternator 9515 633

Page 2/3

BRAND MODEL ENGINE PRODUCTION
TYPE kw PS ccm YEAR




Nahradni dily alternatoru 9515 633
Spare parts of alternator 9515 633

1.0 Viko pfedni sestavené ... ... ... Cat
Front cover assy

2.0 Rotor sestaveny L Cat
Rotor assy

3.0 Viko zadni sestavené L. ... . Cat
Rear cover assy

4.0 Usmérnovaci blok ..o L o Cat
Rectifier

5.0 Drzék uhlikd s regulatorem . ... ... ... Cat
Brush holder with regulator

6.0 Stator sestaveny L Cat
Stator assy

7.0 Remenice Cat
Pulley

8.0 Ventilator Cat
Fan

Poznamka

Note

1. Viko predni sestavené je dodavano véetné predniho loziska.
Front cover assembly is supplied with front bearing.

2. Rotor sestaveny je dodavan véetné zadniho loZiska.
Rotor assembly is supplied with rear bearing.

3. Viko zadni sestavené je dodavano véetné usmérriovace.
Rear cover assembly is supplied with the rectifier.
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0139210
0139251
0139221
0139291
0143631
0139260

5229181
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